
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Diamond 300 & Over, Handicapped

Richfield, UT1 Forster Pam J.  \ Tubbs Margie E. 949104 1,371

South Jordan, UT2 Nicol Flip   \ Madrid Marnye A. 949106 1,360

Cedar City, UT3 Wright Laura L.  \ Jones Carol A. 902917 1,325

Salt Lake City, UT4 Poulson Julie A.  \ Green Anna M. 949099 1,322

Cedar City, UT5 Thornton Mila   \ Barnes Connie H. 902915 1,308

Glenwood, UT6 Isakson Valerie J.  \ London Gail A. 949105 1,307

Cedar City, UT7 Sherrod Jodi L.  \ Wright Laura L. 902917 1,296

Cedar City, UT8 Jones Carol A.  \ Thornton Mila 902915 1,271

Syracuse, UT9 Foster Vicki A.  \ Pearson Sharon L. 926254 1,268

Roy, UT10 Shaum Darla   \ Hazen Raelyn 920022 1,259

Centerville, UT11 Bost Catherine E.  \ Egbert Brenda 927387 1,254

Richfield, UT12 Echague Kay E.  \ London Gail A. 949103 1,250

UNKNOWN, UT13 Warr Bessie R.  \ Warr LeAnn 923203 1,226

Cedar City, UT14 Wilson Bonnie   \ Wright Laura L. 902916 1,208

South Weber, UT15 Marsh Rumi   \ Champion Carrie J. 922445 1,196

Centerville, UT16 Hepworth Mary P.  \ Badham Julie A. 927388 1,174

South Jordan, UT17 Rasmusen Ann K.  \ Matthews Susan J. 949097 1,146

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Ruby 299 and below, Handicapped

South Weber, UT1 Miya Tena Y.  \ Yoshimura Suzan O. 948410 1,382

Farr West, UT2 Jensen Marlene A.  \ Frokjer Chris 921487 1,369

Payson, UT2 Jasperson Donna K.  \ Colyar Susan 904232 1,369

UNKNOWN, UT4 Lewis Linda J.  \ Christensen Julene A. 927196 1,363

Clinton, UT5 DeRose Vickie   \ Anderson Gloria J. 906824 1,353

Richfield, UT6 Riddle Marsha   \ Jensen Lorelie 949107 1,338

Richfield, UT7 Stewart Kimberly   \ Stermer Lesia A. 949100 1,334

Cedar City, UT8 Wilson Bonnie   \ Sherrod Jodi L. 902916 1,324

Cedar City, UT9 Stephens Laya R.  \ Thornton Mila 902914 1,316

UNKNOWN, UT10 Weakland Bonnie Jo   \ Parker Darlene 923075 1,308

Cedar City, UT11 Leigh Marlene M.  \ Marchand Patricia A. 902913 1,306

Cedar City, UT12 Sherrod Jodi L.  \ Marchand Patricia A. 902917 1,303

Taylorsville, UT12 Bird Lorraine J.  \ Hatch Naomi 949098 1,303

Cedar City, UT14 Barnes Connie H.  \ Marchand Patricia A. 902913 1,301

West Valley City, UT15 Weakland Bonnie Jo   \ Jones Carmen L. 930466 1,296

Payson, UT16 Kornacki Debbie L.  \ Staheli Julie F. 904233 1,284

Cedar City, UT17 Wilson Bonnie   \ Leigh Marlene M. 902916 1,281

Cedar City, UT18 Graff Diana   \ Stephens Laya R. 902914 1,279

Cedar City, UT19 Barnes Connie H.  \ Jones Carol A. 902913 1,271

UNKNOWN, UT20 Summer Billie   \ Riches Patsy A. 923076 1,260

Mona, UT21 Whitelock Patrice   \ Newton Debbie N. 899520 1,256

Payson, UT22 Nelson Maureen   \ McMullin Janet 904231 1,255

Richfield, UT23 Stewart Kimberly   \ Forster Pam J. 949108 1,254

UNKNOWN, UT24 Anderson Marlene   \ Anderson Kelly J. 927197 1,251

Glenwood, UT25 Rosequist Carma   \ White Jeanie A. 949102 1,248

UNKNOWN, UT26 Christiansen Sandra K.  \ Rasmussen Shirlene
D.

923074 1,228

Farr West, UT27 Ball Trudy A.  \ Morris Sandra L. 921486 1,227

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2022 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Ruby 299 and below, Handicapped

Glenwood, UT28 Maxfield Sharon   \ McKinlay Dora 949101 1,199

Washington, UT29 Guckenburg Patricia H.  \ Carras Gail L. 905336 1,175

Payson, UT30 Butler Donna   \ Spencer Sue 904234 1,148

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Glenwood, UT1 White Jeanie A. 949102 753

UNKNOWN, UT2 Lewis Linda J. 927196 728

Glenwood, UT3 Rosequist Carma 949102 690

Cedar City, UT4 Thornton Mila 902915 684

Richfield, UT5 Riddle Marsha 949107 664

Clinton, UT6 DeRose Vickie 906824 663

UNKNOWN, UT7 Parker Darlene 923075 662

Clinton, UT8 Anderson Gloria J. 906824 646

Cedar City, UT9 Marchand Patricia A. 902913 642

UNKNOWN, UT10 Weakland Bonnie Jo 923075 625

Richfield, UT11 Jensen Lorelie 949107 624

South Jordan, UT12 Matthews Susan J. 949097 623

Syracuse, UT13 Foster Vicki A. 926254 617

Farr West, UT14 Frokjer Chris 921487 614

Glenwood, UT15 McKinlay Dora 949101 612

UNKNOWN, UT16 Summer Billie 923076 611

Washington, UT17 Carras Gail L. 905336 532

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Mona, UT1 Newton Debbie N. 899520 715

Centerville, UT2 Hepworth Mary P. 927388 669

Richfield, UT3 Tubbs Margie E. 949104 655

Farr West, UT4 Ball Trudy A. 921486 649

Centerville, UT5 Bost Catherine E. 927387 648

Payson, UT5 Nelson Maureen 904231 648

Cedar City, UT7 Barnes Connie H. 902913 645

Richfield, UT7 London Gail A. 949103 645

Centerville, UT9 Badham Julie A. 927388 642

Payson, UT10 Staheli Julie F. 904233 612

Payson, UT11 Colyar Susan 904232 589

Mona, UT11 Whitelock Patrice 899520 589

UNKNOWN, UT13 Christiansen Sandra K. 923074 570

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class C 60-64, Handicapped

South Weber, UT1 Yoshimura Suzan O. 948410 743

Salt Lake City, UT2 Green Anna M. 949099 730

UNKNOWN, UT3 Christensen Julene A. 927196 724

UNKNOWN, UT4 Anderson Marlene 927197 705

Salt Lake City, UT5 Poulson Julie A. 949099 686

Payson, UT6 Kornacki Debbie L. 904233 678

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2022 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Glenwood, UT7 Isakson Valerie J. 949105 667

Cedar City, UT8 Wright Laura L. 902917 665

Payson, UT9 Butler Donna 904234 658

South Weber, UT10 Marsh Rumi 922445 653

UNKNOWN, UT11 Anderson Kelly J. 927197 650

UNKNOWN, UT12 Rasmussen Shirlene D. 923074 643

Centerville, UT13 Egbert Brenda 927387 633

Payson, UT14 McMullin Janet 904231 621

Farr West, UT15 Morris Sandra L. 921486 619

Richfield, UT16 Forster Pam J. 949104 603

Cedar City, UT17 Stephens Laya R. 902914 602

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class D 55-59, Handicapped

South Weber, UT1 Miya Tena Y. 948410 733

Syracuse, UT2 Pearson Sharon L. 926254 697

South Jordan, UT3 Rasmusen Ann K. 949097 650

Richfield, UT4 Stewart Kimberly 949100 643

Roy, UT5 Shaum Darla 920022 635

Cedar City, UT6 Sherrod Jodi L. 902917 630

South Jordan, UT7 Madrid Marnye A. 949106 619

UNKNOWN, UT8 Warr LeAnn 923203 586

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Hazen Raelyn 920022 645

South Weber, UT2 Champion Carrie J. 922445 603

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Super 75 plus, Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT1 Bird Lorraine J. 949098 757

Cedar City, UT2 Graff Diana 902914 722

Richfield, UT3 Echague Kay E. 949103 721

UNKNOWN, UT4 Riches Patsy A. 923076 710

South Jordan, UT5 Nicol Flip 949106 676

Glenwood, UT6 Maxfield Sharon 949101 667

Payson, UT7 Jasperson Donna K. 904232 666

Cedar City, UT8 Wilson Bonnie 902916 663

UNKNOWN, UT9 Warr Bessie R. 923203 625

Farr West, UT10 Jensen Marlene A. 921487 620

Taylorsville, UT11 Hatch Naomi 949098 609

Cedar City, UT12 Leigh Marlene M. 902916 607

West Valley City, UT13 Jones Carmen L. 930466 597

Cedar City, UT14 Jones Carol A. 902915 589

Washington, UT15 Guckenburg Patricia H. 905336 564

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events HDCP Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2022 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events HDCP Class A 70-74, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Lewis Linda J. 927196 1,398

Glenwood, UT2 White Jeanie A. 949102 1,382

Clinton, UT3 DeRose Vickie 906824 1,347

Richfield, UT4 Riddle Marsha 949107 1,346

Cedar City, UT5 Marchand Patricia A. 902913 1,341

UNKNOWN, UT6 Parker Darlene 923075 1,338

Clinton, UT7 Anderson Gloria J. 906824 1,315

Glenwood, UT8 Rosequist Carma 949102 1,309

Cedar City, UT9 Thornton Mila 902915 1,303

Farr West, UT10 Frokjer Chris 921487 1,281

Richfield, UT11 Jensen Lorelie 949107 1,280

UNKNOWN, UT12 Weakland Bonnie Jo 923075 1,257

Syracuse, UT13 Foster Vicki A. 926254 1,254

UNKNOWN, UT14 Summer Billie 923076 1,195

Glenwood, UT15 McKinlay Dora 949101 1,177

South Jordan, UT16 Matthews Susan J. 949097 1,164

Washington, UT17 Carras Gail L. 905336 1,129

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events HDCP Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Cedar City, UT1 Barnes Connie H. 902913 1,334

Mona, UT2 Newton Debbie N. 899520 1,318

Richfield, UT3 Tubbs Margie E. 949104 1,308

Centerville, UT4 Bost Catherine E. 927387 1,268

Payson, UT5 Colyar Susan 904232 1,264

Centerville, UT5 Hepworth Mary P. 927388 1,264

Richfield, UT7 London Gail A. 949103 1,256

Farr West, UT8 Ball Trudy A. 921486 1,254

Mona, UT9 Whitelock Patrice 899520 1,242

Payson, UT10 Nelson Maureen 904231 1,238

Payson, UT11 Staheli Julie F. 904233 1,225

Centerville, UT12 Badham Julie A. 927388 1,221

UNKNOWN, UT13 Christiansen Sandra K. 923074 1,204

Payson, UT14 Spencer Sue 904234 583

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events HDCP Class C 60-64, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Christensen Julene A. 927196 1,417

South Weber, UT2 Yoshimura Suzan O. 948410 1,393

Salt Lake City, UT3 Green Anna M. 949099 1,375

Salt Lake City, UT4 Poulson Julie A. 949099 1,363

Payson, UT5 Kornacki Debbie L. 904233 1,349

UNKNOWN, UT6 Anderson Marlene 927197 1,334

Richfield, UT7 Forster Pam J. 949104 1,321

Glenwood, UT8 Isakson Valerie J. 949105 1,314

Cedar City, UT9 Wright Laura L. 902917 1,313

Payson, UT10 McMullin Janet 904231 1,286

UNKNOWN, UT11 Anderson Kelly J. 927197 1,272

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2022 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events HDCP Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Centerville, UT12 Egbert Brenda 927387 1,267

South Weber, UT12 Marsh Rumi 922445 1,267

Farr West, UT14 Morris Sandra L. 921486 1,241

UNKNOWN, UT15 Rasmussen Shirlene D. 923074 1,237

Payson, UT16 Butler Donna 904234 1,223

Cedar City, UT17 Stephens Laya R. 902914 1,220

Richfield, UT18 Stermer Lesia A. 949100 663 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events HDCP Class D 55-59, Handicapped

South Weber, UT1 Miya Tena Y. 948410 1,465

Cedar City, UT2 Sherrod Jodi L. 902917 1,351

Syracuse, UT3 Pearson Sharon L. 926254 1,328 *

Richfield, UT4 Stewart Kimberly 949100 1,314

South Jordan, UT5 Madrid Marnye A. 949106 1,309

Roy, UT6 Shaum Darla 920022 1,261

South Jordan, UT7 Rasmusen Ann K. 949097 1,255

UNKNOWN, UT8 Warr LeAnn 923203 1,157

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events HDCP Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Hazen Raelyn 920022 1,278

South Weber, UT2 Champion Carrie J. 922445 1,185

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events HDCP Super 75 plus, Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT1 Bird Lorraine J. 949098 1,433

UNKNOWN, UT2 Riches Patsy A. 923076 1,386

Cedar City, UT3 Graff Diana 902914 1,383

Payson, UT4 Jasperson Donna K. 904232 1,360

Richfield, UT4 Echague Kay E. 949103 1,360

South Jordan, UT6 Nicol Flip 949106 1,346

Farr West, UT7 Jensen Marlene A. 921487 1,322

West Valley City, UT8 Jones Carmen L. 930466 1,301

Glenwood, UT8 Maxfield Sharon 949101 1,301

UNKNOWN, UT10 Warr Bessie R. 923203 1,280

Cedar City, UT11 Jones Carol A. 902915 1,266

Cedar City, UT11 Wilson Bonnie 902916 1,266

Taylorsville, UT13 Hatch Naomi 949098 1,236

Cedar City, UT14 Leigh Marlene M. 902916 1,214

Washington, UT15 Guckenburg Patricia H. 905336 1,142

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class A 70-74, Scratch

Cedar City, UT1 Thornton Mila 902914 961 *

Clinton, UT2 DeRose Vickie 906824 951 *

Cedar City, UT3 Marchand Patricia A. 902913 915 *

Syracuse, UT4 Foster Vicki A. 926254 894

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2022 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class A 70-74, Scratch

Glenwood, UT5 White Jeanie A. 949102 884 *

Glenwood, UT6 Rosequist Carma 949102 853 *

UNKNOWN, UT7 Parker Darlene 923075 846 *

Farr West, UT8 Frokjer Chris 921487 825 *

UNKNOWN, UT9 Lewis Linda J. 927196 822 *

Glenwood, UT10 McKinlay Dora 949101 769 *

South Jordan, UT11 Matthews Susan J. 949097 762

Clinton, UT12 Anderson Gloria J. 906824 739 *

Richfield, UT13 Jensen Lorelie 949107 710

UNKNOWN, UT14 Summer Billie 923076 655 *

Washington, UT15 Carras Gail L. 905336 649

UNKNOWN, UT16 Weakland Bonnie Jo 923075 615 *

Richfield, UT17 Riddle Marsha 949107 596

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class B 65-69, Scratch

Richfield, UT1 London Gail A. 949103 992

Richfield, UT2 Tubbs Margie E. 949104 990 *

Centerville, UT3 Badham Julie A. 927388 915

Centerville, UT4 Hepworth Mary P. 927388 898

Cedar City, UT5 Barnes Connie H. 902913 866 *

Mona, UT6 Newton Debbie N. 899520 850 *

Centerville, UT7 Bost Catherine E. 927387 830 *

Payson, UT8 Staheli Julie F. 904233 805

Payson, UT9 Colyar Susan 904232 802

Mona, UT10 Whitelock Patrice 899520 762 *

Farr West, UT10 Ball Trudy A. 921486 762 *

Payson, UT12 Nelson Maureen 904231 668

UNKNOWN, UT13 Christiansen Sandra K. 923074 664 *

Payson, UT14 Spencer Sue 904234 343

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class C 60-64, Scratch

Cedar City, UT1 Wright Laura L. 902916 1,037 *

South Weber, UT2 Yoshimura Suzan O. 948410 979 *

Salt Lake City, UT3 Poulson Julie A. 949099 967 *

Salt Lake City, UT4 Green Anna M. 949099 949 *

South Weber, UT5 Marsh Rumi 922445 943 *

Centerville, UT6 Egbert Brenda 927387 901 *

Payson, UT7 Butler Donna 904234 857

Richfield, UT8 Forster Pam J. 949104 835 *

UNKNOWN, UT9 Anderson Marlene 927197 830 *

UNKNOWN, UT10 Christensen Julene A. 927196 823 *

Glenwood, UT11 Isakson Valerie J. 949105 816 *

Farr West, UT12 Morris Sandra L. 921486 773 *

UNKNOWN, UT13 Anderson Kelly J. 927197 762 *

Payson, UT14 Kornacki Debbie L. 904233 761

Cedar City, UT15 Stephens Laya R. 902914 716 *

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2022 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class C 60-64, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT16 Rasmussen Shirlene D. 923074 631 *

Payson, UT17 McMullin Janet 904231 620

Richfield, UT18 Stermer Lesia A. 949100 408 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class D 55-59, Scratch

Roy, UT1 Shaum Darla 920022 1,099

Syracuse, UT2 Pearson Sharon L. 926254 1,094

South Jordan, UT3 Madrid Marnye A. 949106 1,087

South Jordan, UT4 Rasmusen Ann K. 949097 1,039

South Weber, UT5 Miya Tena Y. 948410 943 *

Cedar City, UT6 Sherrod Jodi L. 902916 925 *

UNKNOWN, UT7 Warr LeAnn 923203 815 *

Richfield, UT8 Stewart Kimberly 949100 600 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class E 50-54, Scratch

Roy, UT1 Hazen Raelyn 920022 1,212

South Weber, UT2 Champion Carrie J. 922445 921

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Super 75 plus, Scratch

Richfield, UT1 Echague Kay E. 949103 910 *

Farr West, UT2 Jensen Marlene A. 921487 902 *

UNKNOWN, UT3 Riches Patsy A. 923076 888 *

Glenwood, UT4 Maxfield Sharon 949101 857 *

West Valley City, UT5 Jones Carmen L. 930466 839

South Jordan, UT6 Nicol Flip 949106 830 *

Taylorsville, UT7 Bird Lorraine J. 949098 827 *

Cedar City, UT8 Jones Carol A. 902913 810 *

UNKNOWN, UT9 Warr Bessie R. 923203 800 *

Cedar City, UT10 Wilson Bonnie 902916 792 *

Cedar City, UT11 Graff Diana 902914 747 *

Taylorsville, UT12 Hatch Naomi 949098 690 *

Washington, UT13 Guckenburg Patricia H. 905336 680

Payson, UT14 Jasperson Donna K. 904232 676

Cedar City, UT15 Leigh Marlene M. 902913 644 *

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2022 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division


